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Success
Import Date
5/21/2024
Import Type

Elevation Reading

File Name
Elevation_Readings_Data_Import_Template RB Spring 2024 REV.1336080488031275

. Submitting Organization
Raymond Basin Management Board

User Name
Anthony Zampiello
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Site Code

341803N1181174W001

342226N1182302W001

342214N1182228W001

341280N1181195W001

341484N1180429W001

341970N1181959W001

342003N1182036W001

342055N1181947W001

341246N1181277W001

342016N1181686W001

341994N1181781W001

341953N1181648W001

341997N1181632W001

341910N1181680W001

341900N1181592W001

341938N1181767W001

342008N1181748W001

341655N1181575W001

341792N1181648W001

341988N1181704W001

341428N1180533W001

341217N1181338W001

341308N1180857W002

Local Well Name or
State Well Number

4081-C

5077-C

5077-D

Canyon

Chelsea

D-13F

D-6F

F-3LC

Lady Crocker

MW-11

MW-14

MW-17

MW-18

MW-19

MW-20

MW-21

MW-22

MW-25

MW-26

MW-4

No. 7

Ritz-Carlton

No. 11

Measurement Date
(mm/dd/yyyy)

04/11/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/11/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/11/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

01/26/2024

04/11/2024

04/01/2024

04/28/2024

Measurement Time

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

00:00 ES

Measurement
Method

Measurement Reading at

Accuracy Reference Point
0.01 Ft 376.35
0.01 Ft 131.44
0.01 Ft 150.20
0.01 Ft 147.35
0.01 Ft 74.25
0.01 Ft 40.53
0.01 Ft 161.00
0.01 Ft 190.45
0.01 Ft 85.20
0.01 Ft 120.60
0.01 Ft 198.30
0.01 Ft 216.70
0.01 Ft 266.22
0.01 Ft 185.53
0.01 Ft 227.74
0.01 Ft 87.77
0.01 Ft 204.16
0.01 Ft 245.00
0.01 Ft 111.08
0.01 Ft 102.29
0.01 Ft 26.61
0.01 Ft 83.97
0.01 Ft 213.00

Collection Organization

(Leave Blank to Default to Your Organization)

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Raymond Basin Management Board

Reading Type Status

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Groundwater Measurement

Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
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